1 / 38
JXR191T(LP)-GA User Manual
Real-Time Clock Modules-JXR191T(LP)-GA
Shenzhen Crystal Technology Industrial Co.,Ltd.
Add 12F, Bldg 3C, Tianan Cloud Phase 1, Bantian, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China
Tel 86-755-88352869
Web www.q-crystal.com
E-Mail sjk@q-crystal.com

JXR191T (LP) -GA User Manual
38 / 38
Order Information
product name material number Package form
Packaging
format
Minimum
order
quantity
JXR191T(LP)-GA (UA) OSC05191TLPA1000 LGA10 13-inch reel 4000
JXR191T(LP)-GA (UB) OSC05191TLPA2000 LGA10 13-inch reel 4000
JXR191T(LP)-GA (UC) OSC05191TLPA3000 LGA10 13-inch reel 4000
JXR191T(LP)-GA (UD) OSC05191TLPA4000 LGA10 13-inch reel 4000
Product Label Description